
National Show Ski Association (NSSA)
Compiled Scores-  Division #2

Tournament: Division 2 Nationals Date: August 2-4,2024

Dock and Equipment Personnel
Badgerland
Shawano Ski Sharks
Aqua Skiers
Water Walkers
Badwater Ski-Ters
Ski Broncs
Silver Lake
Waterboard Warriors
Ski Sprites
Chain Skimmers
Five Seasons

53
51
46
39
38
38
37
37
36
34
32

Pick-Up Boat Crews
Ski Sprites
Waterboard Warriors
Silver Lake
Aqua Skiers
Shawano Ski Sharks
Ski Broncs
Badwater Ski-Ters
Five Seasons
Water Walkers
Badgerland
Chain Skimmers

139
131
130
128
125
124
120
120
119
118
96

Tow Boat Driving
Shawano Ski Sharks
Badgerland
Aqua Skiers
Waterboard Warriors
Five Seasons
Water Walkers
Ski Broncs
Ski Sprites
Chain Skimmers
Silver Lake
Badwater Ski-Ters

445
435
342
338
329
312
306
283
267
261
251

Sound Crew Total
Badgerland
Shawano Ski Sharks
Five Seasons
Aqua Skiers
Waterboard Warriors
Water Walkers
Badwater Ski-Ters
Ski Broncs
Ski Sprites
Silver Lake
Chain Skimmers

546
502
479
421
418
408
385
370
369
347
334

Showmanship
Badgerland
Shawano Ski Sharks
Five Seasons
Waterboard Warriors
Aqua Skiers
Water Walkers
Ski Sprites
Silver Lake
Ski Broncs
Badwater Ski-Ters
Chain Skimmers

537
535
485
404
390
385
379
356
350
335
322

Production
Badgerland
Shawano Ski Sharks
Five Seasons
Waterboard Warriors
Water Walkers
Aqua Skiers
Ski Broncs
Ski Sprites
Silver Lake
Badwater Ski-Ters
Chain Skimmers

575
565
503
377
369
365
360
355
345
345
295

Overall Show
Badgerland
Shawano Ski Sharks
Five Seasons
Waterboard Warriors
Aqua Skiers
Water Walkers
Ski Sprites
Silver Lake
Ski Broncs
Badwater Ski-Ters
Chain Skimmers

1101
1090
917
830
817
802
766
763
748
709
635

Grand Total
Badgerland
Shawano Ski Sharks
Five Seasons
Aqua Skiers
Waterboard Warriors
Water Walkers
Ski Sprites
Badwater Ski-Ters
Silver Lake
Ski Broncs
Chain Skimmers

1501.83
1478.63
1302.43
1252.63
1171.77
1124.47
1088.02
1060.03
1034.33
1022.23
934.53

High Individual Club Act
Aqua Skiers
Ski Sprites
Shawano Ski Sharks
Badgerland
Waterboard Warriors
Five Seasons
Silver Lake
Badwater Ski-Ters
Water Walkers
Chain Skimmers
Ski Broncs

215
211
207
194
185
183
171
170
161
146
135

Ballet
Shawano Ski Sharks
Badgerland
Water Walkers
Aqua Skiers
Waterboard Warriors
Five Seasons
Ski Sprites
Chain Skimmers
Ski Broncs
Silver Lake
Badwater Ski-Ters

207
189
161
150
147
146
135
121
120
88
37

Barefoot
Aqua Skiers
Ski Sprites
Shawano Ski Sharks
Badgerland
Five Seasons
Water Walkers
Badwater Ski-Ters
Silver Lake
Chain Skimmers
Waterboard Warriors
Ski Broncs

215
211
171
152
145
136
102
93
92
85
84

Doubles
Badgerland
Shawano Ski Sharks
Badwater Ski-Ters
Waterboard Warriors

170
170
166
138
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National Show Ski Association (NSSA)
Compiled Scores-  Division #2

Tournament: Division 2 Nationals Date: August 2-4,2024

Jump
Silver Lake
Badwater Ski-Ters
Chain Skimmers
Shawano Ski Sharks
Ski Sprites
Aqua Skiers
Water Walkers
Ski Broncs
Waterboard Warriors

171
170
146
138
134
116
103
69
59

Pyramid
Shawano Ski Sharks
Badgerland
Waterboard Warriors
Five Seasons
Silver Lake
Aqua Skiers
Ski Broncs
Water Walkers
Ski Sprites
Chain Skimmers
Badwater Ski-Ters

195
194
185
176
170
144
135
131
93
78
52

Swivel
Badgerland
Silver Lake
Five Seasons
Shawano Ski Sharks
Aqua Skiers
Ski Broncs
Waterboard Warriors
Badwater Ski-Ters
Water Walkers
Chain Skimmers
Ski Sprites

171
164
164
132
131
123
120
118
110
95
89
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National Show Ski Association (NSSA)
Compiled Scores-  Division #2

Announcers Sheet
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals Date: August 2-4,2024

High Scoring Act

Individual Awards
Aqua Skiers 215

Ballet

Barefoot

Doubles

Jump

Shawano Ski Sharks 207

Aqua Skiers

Badgerland

Silver Lake

215

170

171

Dock & Equipment

Pick-Up Boat

Tow Boat

Sound Crew

Badgerland

Ski Sprites

Shawano Ski Sharks

Badgerland

53

139

445

546

Team Awards
Place Team Score

Chain Skimmers

Ski Broncs

Silver Lake

Badwater Ski-Ters

Ski Sprites

Water Walkers

934.53

1022.23

1034.33

1060.03

1088.02

1124.47

11

10

9

8

7

6

Pyramid

Swivel

Shawano Ski Sharks 195

Badgerland 171

Outstanding Award #1

Outstanding Award #2

Outstanding Award #3

Outstanding Award #4

Most Valuable Male

Most Valuable Female

Ben Walker - Ski Sprites

Faith Dix - Aqua Skiers

Comedy Award - “Talking Tina” - Badwater Ski-Ters

Outstanding Awards

Showmanship Badgerland 537

Production Badgerland 575
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National Show Ski Association (NSSA)
Compiled Scores-  Division #2

Announcers Sheet
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals Date: August 2-4,2024

Waterboard Warriors

Aqua Skiers

Five Seasons

Shawano Ski Sharks

Badgerland

1171.77

1252.63

1302.43

1478.63

1501.83

5

4

3

2

1
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Swivel
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: Open

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR Sub

Ava Schlichting 7.2 7.8 6.9 7.4 7.3

6.5 7.5 6.8 7.9 7.6
14.60 Tech.

Art.

1 21.9

21.9Falls 0

Lexie Gunderson 6.8 7.5 7.0 6.8 7.0

6.4 7.9 7.1 7.1 7.3
14.10 Tech.

Art.

2 20.8

21.5Falls 0

Lily Roman 6.8 8.0 7.6 7.2 6.7

6.7 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.1
13.70 Tech.

Art.

3 21.6

22.5Falls 1

Brooke Gunderson 6.7 7.0 6.9 6.6 6.5

6.0 7.3 7.0 7.0 6.8
13.66 Tech.

Art.

4 20.2

20.8Falls 0

Sarah Fiedorowicz 6.0 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.5

6.5 6.9 6.8 6.6 7.0
13.14 Tech.

Art.

5 19.1

20.3Falls 0

Maggie Stebbins 5.9 6.3 7.3 6.0 6.0

6.1 6.9 7.5 6.4 6.5
12.70 Tech.

Art.

6 18.3

19.8Falls 0

Diane Engberrg 6.1 6.6 6.3 5.9 5.9

5.6 7.0 6.4 6.3 5.7
12.23 Tech.

Art.

7 18.3

18.4Falls 0

Krisanne Welles 5.4 6.1 6.9 5.6 6.0

5.6 6.5 7.3 5.5 6.4
12.07 Tech.

Art.

8 17.7

18.5Falls 0

Brecken Lechtenberg 5.8 6.2 5.9 5.9 5.7

5.3 6.7 6.0 6.0 6.0
11.87 Tech.

Art.

9 17.6

18.0Falls 0
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Addie DeGraf 6.4 6.8 6.0 6.7 6.1

5.4 6.8 5.9 6.7 6.0
11.60 Tech.

Art.

10 19.2

18.6Falls 1

Katelyn Jossie 5.4 5.7 6.9 5.5 4.8

5.7 5.3 7.0 5.5 5.0
11.03 Tech.

Art.

11 16.6

16.5Falls 0

Ella Smedema 5.1 5.5 6.4 5.0 3.9

5.0 5.0 6.5 4.8 3.8
10.13 Tech.

Art.

12 15.6

14.8Falls 0

Lauren Wilson 4.8 5.4 5.7 4.8 3.7

5.0 5.9 5.5 4.6 3.4
9.03 Tech.

Art.

13 15.0

15.1Falls 1

Morgan McGrath 5.2 6.1 6.1 5.5 4.3

4.9 7.1 6.0 5.2 4.0
8.97 Tech.

Art.

14 16.8

16.1Falls 2
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Swivel
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: 360 or Intermediate

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR Sub

Shae Landsverk 5.6 5.8 6.6 5.6 4.8

6.2 6.0 6.8 6.0 4.9
11.74 Tech.

Art.

1 17.0

18.2Falls 0

Lexi Galang 5.4 5.6 5.9 5.4 4.6

5.9 5.6 6.0 5.6 5.0
11.17 Tech.

Art.

2 16.4

17.1Falls 0

Angelina Olsen 4.3 5.2 5.8 5.0 3.8

5.5 6.2 5.7 5.5 4.0
10.40 Tech.

Art.

3 14.5

16.7Falls 0

Kamryn Rezin 4.9 5.3 5.1 5.0 4.0

5.3 5.3 5.0 5.6 4.2
10.20 Tech.

Art.

4 15.0

15.6Falls 0

Kendall Rezin 5.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.8

5.6 5.3 5.0 5.2 5.0
10.17 Tech.

Art.

5 15.0

15.5Falls 0

Hannah McGinnis 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.2 5.1

5.7 6.0 5.7 5.5 5.3
10.10 Tech.

Art.

6 16.4

16.9Falls 1

Paityn Wang 5.0 5.1 5.0 5.0 4.0

5.2 4.8 5.2 5.4 3.8
9.07 Tech.

Art.

7 15.0

15.2Falls 1

Makayla Bazeley 4.2 4.6 3.0 3.3 3.9

5.0 5.0 2.9 3.0 3.7
6.70 Tech.

Art.

8 11.4

11.7Falls 1

Sophia Belcher 3.6 3.7 4.9 2.5 3.0

4.0 3.7 4.8 2.3 2.8
5.93 Tech.

Art.

9 10.3

10.5Falls 1
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Sage Clow 3.4 2.9 4.5 2.4 2.7

4.4 3.9 4.3 2.3 2.8
5.67 Tech.

Art.

10 9.0

11.0Falls 1

Abby LaFave 4.1 5.3 3.0 3.6 3.8

4.0 5.1 3.1 3.3 4.1
5.63 Tech.

Art.

11 11.5

11.4Falls 2

Sydney Belcher 3.1 4.0 2.8 3.0 2.1

3.5 3.8 2.7 2.7 2.0
3.94 Tech.

Art.

12 8.9

8.9Falls 2
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Swivel
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: Swivel 180 & Womens Freestyle

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR Sub

Lydia Schumacher 2.7 3.5 5.7 3.3 2.9

3.7 4.5 5.8 3.6 3.1
7.16 Tech.

Art.

1 9.7

11.8Falls 0

Maddie Langer 3.2 3.3 4.5 3.0 2.3

3.4 3.9 4.9 3.2 2.1
6.67 Tech.

Art.

2 9.5

10.5Falls 0

Natalie Wenner 3.5 4.0 5.7 3.5 3.7

3.6 4.2 5.9 3.5 3.4
6.50 Tech.

Art.

3 11.2

11.3Falls 1

Kaya Wenner 2.8 3.6 4.9 3.2 2.9

2.7 3.7 5.0 2.8 2.8
6.33 Tech.

Art.

4 9.7

9.3Falls 0

Jaycie Coleman 2.8 3.6 4.3 3.3 3.0

3.9 3.9 4.5 3.5 3.0
6.07 Tech.

Art.

5 9.9

11.3Falls 1

Malea Deutmeyer 3.2 3.0 4.6 3.2 3.4

3.8 3.5 4.5 3.4 3.8
5.97 Tech.

Art.

6 9.8

11.1Falls 1

Ellie Hartman 2.4 3.2 5.4 3.4 2.5

2.9 3.5 5.8 3.6 2.8
5.36 Tech.

Art.

7 9.1

10.0Falls 1

Erin Conrad 1.9 2.0 2.9 1.3 1.8

2.5 2.6 2.9 1.2 1.7
3.17 Tech.

Art.

8 5.7

6.8Falls 1

Alaina Lindert 2.4 2.6 3.1 2.2 1.9

2.5 3.0 2.9 2.0 1.6
1.87 Tech.

Art.

9 7.2

7.4Falls 3
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Swivel
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: Swivel Pairs Open

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR Sub

Ava Schlichting & Lily
Roman

5.3 6.3 7.3 6.5 5.8

6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.2
11.77 Tech.

Art.

1 18.6

19.7Falls 1
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Strap Doubles
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: Open

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR Sub

Ally Sinitz & Jonathan
Mohr

5.3 6.1 7.0 5.9 5.1

6.0 6.8 7.2 6.2 5.5

12.10 Tech.

Art.

1 17.3

19.0Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Bella Seggelink & Alex
Ignasiak

5.4 6.2 7.2 5.2 5.0

6.2 6.5 7.3 5.4 5.3

11.63 Tech.

Art.

2 16.8

18.1Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Kate Draeger & Jack
Misina

4.9 5.4 7.8 5.2 4.2

6.4 5.8 7.9 5.2 4.6

10.97 Tech.

Art.

3 15.5

17.4Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Maggie Stebbins & Elias
Stoehr

5.0 5.0 6.7 4.5 4.4

5.9 5.6 6.9 4.8 4.5

10.26 Tech.

Art.

4 14.5

16.3Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Kelly Kraklow & Ryan
Borton

4.8 4.3 7.3 5.6 3.7

5.0 4.9 7.5 5.9 3.5

10.17 Tech.

Art.

5 14.7

15.8Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Ava Pleshek & Carsten
McHugh

4.7 5.2 6.1 4.0 4.0

5.8 5.6 6.0 4.4 4.3

9.90 Tech.

Art.

6 13.9

15.8Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Hailey Woods  & Ryan
Kraus

3.6 3.9 5.6 3.5 3.7

4.2 4.4 5.8 3.3 3.5

7.76 Tech.

Art.

7 11.2

12.1Falls 0
Disprop. Partner
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Freestyle Jump
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: Open

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR SubDist

Nathan Fiedorowicz410.661 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

139.33

271.33

0.00

Jmp #1: Flip [DOD 2], Jmp #2: Flip [DOD 4], Jmp #3: Helicopter [DOD 4]

70

70

No

6.0 6.5 5.0

6.5 6.0 6.0

0.0 0.0

7.0 6.5

7.0 5.5

0.0 0.00.0

Dallas Hovda400.002 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

0.00

186.67

213.33

Jmp #1: Flip [DOD 4], Jmp #2: Flip [DOD 4], Jmp #3: Gainer [DOD 4]

No

No

No

0.0 0.0 0.0

3.5 4.5 7.0

5.0 6.0

0.0 0.0

5.0 4.5

6.0 5.05.0

Logan Fiedorowicz271.333 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

0.00

271.33

0.00

Jmp #1: Flip [DOD 4], Jmp #2: Flip [DOD 4], Jmp #3: Helicopter [DOD 4]

70

70

No

0.0 0.0 0.0

6.5 5.5 5.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

6.5 7.0

0.0 0.00.0

Alex Carillo226.674 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

226.67

0.00

0.00

Jmp #1: Gainer [DOD 4], Jmp #2: Flip [DOD 4], Jmp #3: Mobius [DOD 6.5]

No

70

No

5.5 4.5 6.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

6.0 5.5

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.00.0

Tyler Berglund50.005 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

50.00

0.00

0.00

Jmp #1: Helicopter [DOD 1], Jmp #2: Flip [DOD 2], Jmp #3: Flip [DOD 2]

No

No

No

4.5 5.0 5.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

5.5 5.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.00.0

Carsten McHugh0.006 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

0.00

0.00

0.00

Jmp #1: Flip [DOD 4], Jmp #2: Flip [DOD 4], Jmp #3: Flip [DOD 4]

70

No

No

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.00.0
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Team Jump

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace

Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

CC DF DS ES SR

Division: Open

Shawano Ski Sharks 8.0 14.0 9.0 8.0 12.0

7.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 3.0
34.00

Flow

Exec

5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0Diff

10.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 15.0Spec

30.0 41.0 35.0 32.0 35.0Total

1

Reason:
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Swivel
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: Swivel Pairs 360

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR Sub

Morgan McGrath &
Angelina Olsen

4.3 5.1 6.0 4.6 4.4

5.0 6.1 6.2 4.6 4.7
9.97 Tech.

Art.

1 14.1

15.8Falls 0

Abby LaFave & Claire
LaFave

4.1 4.9 6.8 4.2 4.0

1.2 5.0 6.9 4.5 4.3
9.00 Tech.

Art.

2 13.2

13.8Falls 0

Shae Landsverk & Ella
Smedema

4.1 5.8 5.6 4.4 4.5

4.0 5.3 5.5 4.6 4.3
8.56 Tech.

Art.

3 14.5

14.2Falls 1

Sydney Belcher & Sophia
Belcher

2.0 2.3 5.1 2.3 2.1

3.0 2.8 5.0 1.9 2.0
3.83 Tech.

Art.

4 6.7

7.8Falls 1

Natalie Wenner & Kaya
Wenner

2.9 2.8 5.4 2.4 2.5

3.5 3.1 5.6 2.0 2.7
3.64 Tech.

Art.

5 8.2

9.3

5%Penalty Rule 2.09, Tight line after the horn.

Falls 2

8/2/2024



Strap Doubles
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: 360 or Intermediate

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR Sub

Mackenzie Moeller &
Justin Baird

3.5 3.9 5.5 2.9 3.1

4.0 4.3 5.7 3.3 3.5

6.43 Tech.

Art.

1 9.5

11.8Falls 0
Disprop. Partner
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Freestyle Jump
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: 360 or Intermediate

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR SubDist

Max Schlichting13.331 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

0.00

13.33

0.00

Jmp #1: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #2: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #3: Ride Over [DOD .25]

No

No

No

0.0 0.0 0.0

5.5 5.5 3.0

6.0 3.0

0.0 0.0

5.0 5.5

5.0 5.04.0

Jase Stilson11.252 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

0.00

11.25

0.00

Jmp #1: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #2: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #3: Ride Over [DOD .25]

No

No

No

3.5 4.0 2.0

4.5 4.5 2.0

4.5 3.0

4.5 4.5

4.5 5.0

4.5 5.04.0
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Freestyle Jump
Tournament: Division 2 Nationals

Date: August 2-4,2024

Division: Swivel 180 & Womens Freestyle

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3 4 5

TotalPlace CC DF DS ES SR SubDist

Lexi Affrica151.671 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

45.00

106.67

0.00

Jmp #1: Helicopter [DOD 1], Jmp #2: Flip [DOD 2], Jmp #3: Flip [DOD 2]

No

No

No

4.0 6.0 4.0

4.5 4.5 7.0

4.5 8.0

5.0 4.5

6.0 5.5

5.5 4.05.0

Lexi Galang63.342 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

51.67

0.00

11.67

Jmp #1: Helicopter [DOD 1], Jmp #2: Helicopter [DOD 1], Jmp #3: Ride Over [DOD .25]

No

No

No

3.5 5.5 5.0

3.0 4.5 5.0

5.0 3.0

5.0 6.5

4.0 5.0

4.0 6.05.0

Addie DeGraf12.503 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

0.00

0.00

12.50

Jmp #1: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #2: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #3: Ride Over [DOD .25]

No

No

No

3.0 4.0 4.0

4.0 4.5 3.0

5.0 5.0

4.0 4.5

4.0 5.5

4.5 5.05.5

Ava Schlichting10.834 Jmp #1

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

10.83

0.00

0.00

Jmp #1: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #2: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #3: Ride Over [DOD .25]

No

No

No

3.5 5.5 4.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

4.5 4.5

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.00.0
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